## Lee-Scott Academy After School Care Contract After School participants

Child's Name		Grade 2020-2021		•
Application Fee \$60	2:45 - 5:15 P.M. Care	\$215 Monthly	Annually \$1,935	
	year and the obligation to pances, withdrawal or dismissa	•	unconditional, without reduction of	of any
may be paid monthly or day of the month. For a	annually. Payments are due ny delinquent payment there	e on the first of the me will be a <b>\$20.00 la</b>	otal for the year of \$1,935.00. Particle for the year of \$1,935.00. Particle for the te fee added. Payments begin the illure to pay will result in dismissal	10th e first
	I school days only and is no		and ends the last full day in May. nclement weather. The LSA After	
	the program. The first will be		ditionally, two incidences of behaven and the second will be	ior will/
You are not registered been contacted by the		d, contract informa	tion below completed and you l	have
When you sign and retu procedures for dismissa Parent(s)/Guardian(s)	I from the program.	pay all fees for the	full school year and understand th	ne
Signature of Parent(s). Cell Phone Number an	· /		Date	
Mom: cell		email		
Dad: cell		email		
Emergency Contact Na	ame		Number	
Grade for 2020-2021				

## Dear Parent,

If you would like for your child to be considered for acceptance into LSA After School Program next year, please complete the form and send in your \$60.00 registration by Friday, March 27th.

We will contact you if your child has been accepted by April 10th.

Respectfully ~

Kim Sistrunk Mary Anna Martin-Smith LSA After School